
     Office of the Principal

Govt Engineering College, Kozhikode

No: GECK/17/2025-P2
Notice

Quotation No: P2/24/2024-25

Sealed quotations are invited for Printing of College Magazine (2023-
24) of this Institution specified in the schedule attached below/overleaf. The
rates quoted should be for delivery of the articles at the place mentioned
below the schedule. The necessary superscription, due date for the receipt of
quotations, the date up to which the rates will have to remain firm for
acceptance and the name and address of officer to whom the quotation is to
be sent are noted below. Any quotation received after the time fixed on the
due date is liable to be rejected. The maximum period required for delivery of
the articles should also be mentioned. Quotations not stipulating period of
firmness and with price variation clause and/or 'subject to prior sale'
condition are liable to be rejected.

        The prices quoted should be inclusive of all taxes, duties, cesses, etc.
which are or may become payable by the contractor under existing or future
law or rules of the country of origin/supply or delivery during the course of
execution of the contract.

Special conditions, if any, printed on the quotation sheets of the
tenders or attached with the tender will not be applicable to the contract
unless they are expressly accepted in writing by the purchaser.

 
Superscription                                                         : Printing of College

Magazine
Quotation Number                                                   : P2/24/2024-25
Due date time for receipt of Quotations                  : 15/01/25   2 PM
Date & time for opening Quotation                          : 15/01/25   3PM
Date Up to which the rates are to remain firm for acceptance :

31/03/25
Designation & Address of Officer whom
the quotation is to be addressed :        Principal, Engineering College

Kozhikode
 
Place: Kozhikode
Date: 08-01-2025

GECK/17/2025-P2 I/206975/2025



PRINCIPAL, EC
                                                        
                                    
Terms & Conditions

1.Prices shall be quoted for supply at Government Engineering College,
Kozhikode
2. Payment will be made only after the satisfactory delivery
/installation/Demonstration of the item
3.Delivery time required for the supply of the items shall be specified in the
bid
4.Warranty/Guarantee period should be mentioned. 
5.Brochure/Leaflet etc.. of the item proposed to be supplied shall be provided

Specification of College Magazine

1 Total No.of Pages 115 (including articles and Advertisement)
2 Paper Quality (Inner

Pages) 90 mm GSM Art Paper Full Multi Colour

3 Covering pages (front
and back) 300 GSM Mat Lamination

4
Time can be allowed for

completing
the work

25 Days from the Date of Work
Order(including Proof

scrutiny)

5 Proof Reading
proof shall be produced for scrutiny of
magazine committee(Printing matter &

Advertisements will
be supplied by the student Editor)

6 No. of copies 180 ( Approximate-might be varied)
7 Contact persons

Staff Editor
Dr Manu V Tottakkad, Assistant Professor in Mechanical

Engineering & Staff Editor,
Mob: 9447755717

Student Editor Mob: 9605295708

8 Font, Letter Size,
Designing etc

As per the matter supplying by the
student editor/Staff

Editor

N.B -Charges may be quoted for printing of 0-500 copies, 500-100 copies and
1000-1500 copies N.B -Charges may be quoted for printing of 0-500 copies,
500-100 copy

GECK/17/2025-P2 I/206975/2025



 

No. GECK/17/2025-P2 

                            
ല�ല� ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ പരസ�ംപരസ�ം

 
ക�േ�ഷൻ ന�ർ: P2/24/2024-25                              08-01-2025

                          സർ$ാർ എ'ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ ്,േകാഴിേ$ാട ്                        
         

  സർ$ാർ എ'ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ-് േകാഴിേ$ാട ് - ഈ 3ാപന4ിെല സി2023-24
വർഷെ4 േകാേളജ് മാഗസിൻ അ;ടി;് വിതരണം െച?@തിന് താAര�BC DിEിംഗ്
3ാപനFളിൽ നിHം ക�േ�ഷIകൾ   KണിLH .   
   MരിNി;  ക�േ�ഷIകൾ  ""ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ ന�ന�ർർ 24/2024-25 - 24/2024-25 - േകാേളജ്േകാേളജ്  മാഗസിമാഗസിൻ ൻ അ;ടി;്അ;ടി;്
വിതരണംവിതരണം  െച?@തിICെച?@തിIC  ക�േ�ഷക�േ�ഷൻൻ" " എ@് Dേത�കം േരഖെNQ4ി  DിൻസിNാൾ സർ$ാർ
എ'ിനിയറിങ് േകാേളജ,് േകാഴിേ$ാട,് െവR ് ഹിൽ (പി. ഒ), 673005. എ@
േമൽവിലാസ4ിൽ  അയേ$Xതാണ് . 
   MരിNി;  ക�േ�ഷIകൾ  സമർNിേ$X  അവസാന തിYതി 15-01-2025, 2. , 2. പിപി..എംഎം.
അവസാന തിYതിZം  സമയ[ം കഴി\് ലഭിL@ ക�േ�ഷIകൾ  യാെതാ^
കാരണവശാ`ം സ�ീകരിL@തb . MരിNി;  ക�േ�ഷIകൾ cറL@ തിYതി, സമയം: 15-01-
2025, 3 , 3 പിപി എംഎം. ക�േ�ഷIകൾ cറL@ സമയ4 ്ക�േ�ഷൻ  സമർNി;വർേ$ാ  അവര്
നിേയാഗിL@ വ�dികൾേ$ാ  ഹാജരാകാ[@താണ്.  സാധനFfെട  വിതരണ4ിന്
ആവശ�മായ സമയം   നിhയമാZം  പരാമർശിേ$Xതാണ്.  
  ആവശ�കതകfെട    വിശദാംശFfം   അവZെട വിതരണെ4 jറിkC വ�വ3കfം   
 www.geckkd.ac.in www.geckkd.ac.in എ@ െവബ് ൈസwിൽ നിHം  നിHം ലഭിL@താണ് . 

 

PRINCIPAL, EC

െവR ്ഹിൽ                                                                     08-01-2025

 
Specification of College Magazine

1 Total No.of Pages 115 (including articles and Advertisement)
2 Paper Quality (Inner

Pages) 90 mm GSM Art Paper Full Multi Colour

3 Covering pages (front
and back) 300 GSM Mat Lamination

4
Time can be allowed for

completing
25 Days from the Date of Work

Order(including Proof

GECK/17/2025-P2 I/206980/2025



the work scrutiny)

5 Proof Reading
proof shall be produced for scrutiny of
magazine committee(Printing matter &

Advertisements will
be supplied by the student Editor)

6 No. of copies 180 ( Approximate-might be varied)
7 Contact persons  

 Staff Editor
Dr Manu V Tottakkad, Assistant Professor in Mechanical

Engineering & Staff Editor,
Mob: 9447755717

 Student Editor Mob: 9605295708

8 Font, Letter Size,
Designing etc

As per the matter supplying by the
student editor/Staff

Editor

N.B -Charges may be quoted for printing of 0-500 copies, 500-100 copies and
1000-1500 copies N.B -Charges may be quoted for printing of 0-500 copies,
500-100 copy

 

 

GECK/17/2025-P2 I/206980/2025


		Sample Info
	2025-01-08T16:02:47+0530
	E A JASMIN




